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Holly Lemaitre

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Holly Lemaitre
Postcode

Date of birth August 1989
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KNAPP HILLS LTD

KN JENNINGS LTD

KM PERRY LTD
KILVYBAINE GLEBE LTD
CEARAWS LTD
BELCHAMP PAUL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13669366
13666669
13664398
13662270
13660268
13656729

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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928788762

928788762

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/10/2021
07/10/2021
06/10/2021
05/10/2021
04/10/2021
01/10/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/11/2021
25/10/2021
22/10/2021
21/10/2021
10/11/2021
09/11/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



