Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Holly Lemaitre 928788762

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Holly Lemaitre Number 928788762

Postcode Address

Date of birthAugust 1989NationalityBritish

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
KNAPP HILLS LTD	13669366	Company is dissolved	08/10/2021	10/11/2021	Director
KN JENNINGS LTD	13666669	Company is dissolved	07/10/2021	25/10/2021	Director
KM PERRY LTD	13664398	Company is dissolved	06/10/2021	22/10/2021	Director
KILVYBAINE GLEBE LTD	13662270	Company is dissolved	05/10/2021	21/10/2021	Director
CEARAWS LTD	13660268	Company is dissolved	04/10/2021	10/11/2021	Director
BELCHAMP PAUL LTD	13656729	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	09/11/2021	Director